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CODE

021267
011150
021210
021213
021204
021266
021209
021203
012001
026709
011440
882495
021212
002992
883906
883028
878811
026698
033412
021206

DESCRIPTION

Complete flush pipe

Flush plate fixers

Fixation kit without frame
Fixers

Flexible hose 3/8 / 3/8 X 250
Flush pipe 56X360

Flush pipe seal ©40/45

Azor Plus 3/8”p inlet valve
Inlet valve membrane

Lever block

Mechanic outlet valve anchors
Nano PLUS 3/8”p inlet valve
O-Ring @37

Outlet valve

Outlet valve guide

Outlet valve seal 60X23.8X2.7
Pneumatic outlet valve anchors
Protective box >09

Protective plate

Stop valve
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